
TXT GP 300 2023 <2023><EU><F0403WN>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

60281

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 0025080186S HH collar screw M8x18 ISA40 SS 2.00

2 A53505007000 exhaust manifold 1.00

3 MT280244012 Gasket exhaust 1.00

4 C290000 O-ring 2.00

5 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

6 A53505085033 Muffler Escape EAGLE New Gener 1.00

7 78105081010 SCREW TORX M5X10 7.00

8 A53505090000 Heat protection 1.00

10 T2006010 Cage nut M6 1.00

11 A53505085044 Insulation kit 1.00

12 A53505085081 Endcap Cazoleta final SILENCIA 1.00



13 69008021080 clip nut M5 5.00

14 A53505085090 End pipe Curva salida SILENCIA 1.00

16 A53505011000 Heat protection front 1.00

20 A53505007100 Header 1.00

21 BT300726003 BUSHING, ADAPTER, EXH., SHORT 1.00

22 58605083014 Oval head screw M5x14 TX25 only for "R" 2.00

23 BT280626065 Gasket 1.00

24 A53505024000 SAS valve 1.00

25 BT280626062 Vent hose 1.00

26 BT280626059 Secondary air filter 1.00


